Fall 2019 Schedule Rose Hill/Lincoln Center/Westchester/PCS

Rose Hill

Course CRN
PRE-CALCULUS
MATH-1000-R01 10692
MATH-1000-R02 10693
MATH-1000-R03 10694
MATH-1000-R04 10695
MATH-1000-R05 26139
MATH-1000-R06 26140

MATH FOR BUSINESS: PRE-CALCULUS

MATH-1001-R02 36136
MATH-1001-R03 41402
MATH-1001-R04 36157

FINITE MATHEMATICS

MATH-1100-R01 10697
MATH-1100-R02 15259
MATH-1100-R03 10699
MATH-1100-R04 10700
MATH-1100-R05 10701
MATH-1100-R06 10702
MATH-1100-R0O7 10703
MATH-1100-R08 10704
MATH-1100-R09 27050
MATH-1100-R10 27051
MATH-1100-R11 39621

MATH FOR BUSINESS: FINITE

MATH-1108-R01 10707
MATH-1108-R02 10708
MATH-1108-R03 10709
MATH-1108-R04 10710
MATH-1108-R06 10712
MATH-1108-R07 10713
MATH-1108-R08 10714
MATH-1108-R09 10715
MATH-1108-R11 15945
MATH-1108-R12 15948
MATH-1108-R13 15950
MATH-1108-R14 17510
MATH-1108-R15 17513
MATH-1108-R16 39630
MATH-1108-R17 39632

Days

MR
MR
MR
MR
TF
TF

TF
MR
TF

MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
TWF
TWF
TF
TF
TWF
TWF

MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
TF
TF
TF
TF
MR
MR
TWF

MATH FOR BUSINESS: CALCULUS

MATH-1109-R01 29665

HONORS BUSINESS MATH
MATH-1198-R01 10724

APPLIED CALCULUS
MATH-1203-R01 27549

APPLIED STATISTICS
MATH-1205-R01 21134

MR

TWF

MR

MR

Times

08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM

08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM

08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
05:30PM - 06:45PM
08:30AM - 09:20AM
11:30AM - 12:20PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
12:30PM - 01:20PM
09:30AM - 10:20AM

08:30AM - 09:45AM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
04:00PM - 05:15PM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
04:00PM - 05:15PM
05:30PM - 06:45PM
10:30AM - 11:20AM

05:30PM - 06:45PM

09:30AM - 10:20AM

04:00PM - 05:15PM

04:00PM - 05:15PM

Instructor

Farmakis, loannis
Farmakis, loannis
Smith, Jhevon
Wood, Evan
Wolf, Jesse
Wolf, Jesse

Shu, Gu
Carmody, Erin
Shu, Gu

Alberge, Vincent
Alberge, Vincent
Carmody, Erin
Ryham, Rolf J
Wood, Evan R
Wood, Evan R
Zappa, Emilio
Nowicka, Kamilla
Nowicka, Kamilla
Zappa, Emilio
Wood, Evan R

Martynovsky, Mila
Salts, Nigel
Martynovsky, Mila
Salts, Nigel

Lewis, Robert
Lewis, Robert
Smith, Jhevon
Elite, Shamsun
Bromberg, Joshua
Bromberg, Joshua
Ye, Xiaojin

Ye, Xiaojin

Ye, Xiaojin

Ye, Xiaojin

Smith, Jhevon

Elite, Shamsun

Golec, Janusz S

Wood, Evan R

Menick, Christopher

Loc

JMH-405
JMH-405
FMH-312
FMH-312
FMH-312
FMH-312

FMH-312
JMH-406
JMH-140

FMH-312
FMH-312
JMH-406
JMH-140
FMH-312
FMH-311
FMH-311
FMH-316
FMH-316
FMH-311
FMH-311

JMH-140
FMH-313
JMH-140
FMH-313
JMH-405
JMH-405
FMH-311
JMH-132
JMH-405
JMH-405
JMH-140
JMH-140
JMH-405
JMH-405
FMH-311

JMH-132

JMH-406

FMH-312

JMH-140

Credit Hrs.

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

4.000

3.000

3.000



CALCULUS |

MATH-1206-R01 10726
MATH-1206-R01 10726
MATH-1206-R02 10727
MATH-1206-R02 10727
MATH-1206-R03 28990
MATH-1206-R03 28990
MATH-1206-R04 10729
MATH-1206-R04 10729
MATH-1206-R05 10730
MATH-1206-R05 10730
MATH-1206-R06 20307
MATH-1206-R06 20307
CALCULUS I

MATH-1207-R01 10734
MATH-1207-R01 10734
MATH-1207-R02 14704
MATH-1207-R02 14704
MATH-1207-R03 23227
MATH-1207-R03 23227

MATHEMATICAL MODELING
MATH-1700-R01 15260

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
MATH-2001-R0O1 10735
MATH-2001-R02 28459

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS |

MATH-2004-R01 10736
MATH-2004-R01 10736
MATH-2004-R02 28453
MATH-2004-R02 28453

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS I

MATH-2005-R01 23922
MATH-2005-R01 23922
LINEAR ALGEBRA |

MATH-2006-R01 10738

COMPLEX ANALYSIS

MATH-3004-R01 39647
ABSTRACT ALGEBRA |
MATH-3005-R01 23923
PROBABILITY
MATH-3006-R01 10741

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
MATH-4006-R01 21135

MR

MR

TF

TF

MR

TWF

TF

TWF
MR

MR

MR
TF

TF
W
TF
W

TF
W

TWF

TWF

MR

TWF

TWF

PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

MATH-4022-R01 39921

MR

02:30PM - 03:45PM
01:30PM - 02:20PM
01:30PM - 02:20PM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
04:30PM - 05:20PM
11:30AM - 12:45PM
03:30PM - 04:20PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
09:30AM - 10:20AM
09:30AM - 10:20AM
01:30PM - 02:20PM

02:30PM - 03:20PM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
04:30PM - 05:20PM
08:30AM - 09:20AM
05:30PM - 06:45PM
03:30PM - 04:20PM

04:00PM - 05:15PM

10:00AM - 11:15AM
11:30AM - 12:45PM

02:30PM - 03:45PM
01:30PM - 02:20PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
09:30AM - 10:20AM

02:30PM - 03:45PM
09:30AM - 10:20AM

01:30PM - 02:20PM

12:30PM - 01:20PM

02:30PM - 03:45PM

10:30AM - 11:20AM

11:30AM - 12:20PM

11:30AM - 12:45PM

Morrison, lan
Poor, Cris G
Poor, Cris G
Morrison, lan
Poor, Cris G
Roy, Manami
Roy, Manami
Roy, Manami
Brakalova-Trevithick, Melkana A
Roy, Manami
Roy, Manami
Carmody, Erin K

Smith, Jhevon
Gong, Jasun
Smith, Jhevon
Gong, Jasun
Smith, Jhevon
Smith, Jhevon

Zappa, Emilio

Ryham, Rolf J
Gong, Jasun

Poor, Cris G
Poor, Cris G
Fu, Szu-Pei P
Morrison, lan

Carmody, Erin K
Shu, Gu

Fu, Szu-Pei P

Poor, Cris G

Zappa, Emilio

Golec, Janusz S

Fu, Szu-Pei P

Ryham, Rolf J

JMH-132
JMH-406
JMH-406
JMH-112
JMH-406
JMH-405
JMH-404
JMH-404
JMH-406
JMH-112
JMH-112
FMH-311

JMH-132
JMH-132
JMH-405
JMH-406
JMH-406
JMH-132

JMH-406

FMH-311
JMH-132

JMH-406
JMH-406
FMH-318
FMH-312

FMH-311
JMH-404

FMH-318

JMH-406

JMH-406

JMH-406

JMH-406

FMH-311

4.000
.000
.000

4.000
.000

4.000
.000

4.000

4.000
.000
.000

4.000

.000
4.000
.000
4.000
4.000
.000

4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
.000
4.000
.000

4.000
.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000

4.000



LINCOLN CENTER

FINITE MATHEMATICS

MATH-1100-L01 10644
MATH-1100-L02 10646
MATH-1100-L03 10651
MATH-1100-L04 10655
MATH-1100-L05 10657
MATH-1100-L06 39308

MATH-1100-VIA (ES) 41360

MATH FOR BUSINESS: FINITE

MATH-1108-L01 23635
MATH-1108-L02 25422
MATH-1108-L03 31876
MATH-1108-L04 38349

APPLIED CALCULUS

MATH-1203-L01 10658
CALCULUS |

MATH-1206-L01 10660
MATH-1206-L01 10660
MATH-1206-L02 10662
MATH-1206-L02 10662
MATH-1206-L03 29581
MATH-1206-L03 29581
MATH-1206-L04 39309
MATH-1206-L04 39309

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
MATH-2001-L01 10664
MATH-2001-L02 36563

MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS |

MATH-2004-L01 10665
MATH-2004-L01 10665
MATH-2004-L02 39310
MATH-2004-L02 39310

LINEAR ALGEBRA |
MATH-2006-L01 29582
MATH-2006-L02 38547

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

MATH-3002-L01 36568
PROBABILITY
MATH-3006-L01 39311

PROBABILITY GA
MATH-5001-L01 30809

PCS

FINITE MATHEMATICS

MATH-1100-C01 40297
MATH-1100-E01 36458

MR
TF
TF
TF
WF
WF
MR

MR
MR
TF
TF

TF

MR
WF

TF

TF

Mw
Mw

WF

MR

MW

08:30AM - 09:45AM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
04:00PM - 05:15PM

08:30AM - 09:45AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
02:30PM - 03:45PM

08:30AM - 09:45AM

11:30AM - 12:45PM
10:00AM - 10:50AM
02:30PM - 03:20PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
04:30PM - 05:20PM
08:30AM - 09:45AM
08:30AM - 09:20AM
10:00AM - 11:15AM

02:30PM - 03:45PM
08:30AM - 09:45AM

03:30PM - 04:20PM
10:00AM - 11:15AM
04:30PM - 05:20PM
11:30AM - 12:45PM

11:30AM - 12:45PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM

10:00AM - 11:15AM

04:00PM - 05:15PM

PM - :PM

06:00PM - 08:45PM
05:00PM - 06:15PM

Gersch, Jonathan
Adamski, John
Blum-Smith, Ben
Xumin, Jiang
Gopaul, Teshwar
Gersch, Jonathan
McFadden, Patrick

Rotundo, Michael
McFadden, Patrick
Barmack, Robert
Barmack, Robert

Bowen, Eugene

Jin, Sixian

Jin, Sixian

Xumin, Jiang

Jin, Sixian

Xumin, Jiang
Xumin, Jiang
Gindes, Alexander
Gindes, Alexander

Alberge, Vincent
Macbeth, Heather R

Breiner, Christine E
Breiner, Christine E
Breiner, Christine E
Breiner, Christine E

Moon, Han-Bom
Moon, Han-Bom

Macbeth, Heather R

Jin, Sixian

TBA

Bowen, Eugene
Tartaglia, Anthony R

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000

4.000
.000
.000

4.000
.000

4.000
.000

4.000

4.000
4.000

.000
4.000
.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000

4.000

3.000
3.000



APPLIED CALCULUS

MATH-1203-C01 40298 F 06:00PM - 08:45PM
MATH-1203-E01 36461 W 06:30PM - 09:15PM
WESTCHESTER

FINITE MATHEMATICS
MATH-1100-W01 36537 R 06:30PM - 09:15PM

Mueller, Julia
Tartaglia, Anthony R

Wisniewski, Elizabeth

3.000
3.000

3.000



